
ScHARR Research Ethics Committee Meetings for PGR
applications 2022/23

Please note the deadlines and meetings are applicable only to PGR applications. All UG/PGT
applications are reviewed by their supervisor outside the committee, unless deemed high risk.

For further information please see ScHARR’s Research Ethics Web Pages:
https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/scharr/research/ethicsgovernance

Meeting Date Closing Date for Applications
(13:00pm)

Tuesday 20 September 2022

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 6 September 2022

Tuesday 25 October 2022

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 11 October 2022

Tuesday 29 November 2022

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 15 November 2022

Tuesday 20 December 2022

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 6 December 2022

Tuesday 31 January 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 17 January 2023

Tuesday 28 February 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 14 February 2023

Tuesday 28 March 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 14 March 2023

Tuesday 25 April 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 11 April 2023

Tuesday 30 May 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 16 May 2023

Tuesday 27 June 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 13 June 2023

Tuesday 25 July 2023

14.30 – 15.30

Tuesday 11 July 2023

Tuesday 29 August 2023 Tuesday 15 August 2023

https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/scharr/research/ethicsgovernance


14.30 – 15.30


